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SKATE ONTARIO
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Rank Competitor(s)
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Rachel Martins

Sophia Mekki

Claire Smith

Alexandra Figueredo Arcaya
Julia Haughian

Club

Whitby FSC

Nepean SC, Inc.

CPA D Embrun/Embrun SC
Nepean SC, Inc.

Minto SC

Janet Smallman

Date:

18-Jan-2020

1000 Islands Super Series

Brockville Memorial Ciivic Centre
Jan. 17, 2020 to Jan. 20, 2020

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary

Points

23.19
22.31
21.21
15.66
15.62

Section FP
ON 2319 (1)
ON 2231 (2
ON 2121 (3
ON 1566 (4)
ON 1562 (5)
11:04:55AM

Monica Johnston



